
TABELLA DI MARCIA
Voghera 24/08/2024

Alt. Località Km Parz. KM Tot. media 38 Km/h media 40 Km/h media 43 Km/h media 45 Km/h

100 Voghera Piazza del Duomo 12:15 12:15 12:15 12:15

100 Voghera - Via Repubblica - Partenza 0 0 12:30 12:30 12:30 12:30

100 Rotonda 2^ uscita Via Repubblica 0,2 0,2 12:30 12:30 12:30 12:30

100 Rotonda 2^ uscita SP206 3,8 4 12:36 12:35 12:35 12:35

150 Rivanazzano svolta a sx Via Pedemonti 6,15 6,35 12:45 12:44 12:43 12:43

154 Rivanazzano ponte sullo Staffora 0,55 6,9 12:45 12:44 12:43 12:43

154 Rivanazzano rotonda 1^ uscita in SS461 0,6 7,5 12:45 12:44 12:43 12:43

168 Salice Terme rotonda SS461 1^ uscita 1,5 8,4 12:47 12:46 12:45 12:45

172 Salice Terme svolta a sx in Via delle Terme 0,75 9,15 12:48 12:47 12:46 12:46

184 Montalfeo 1,45 10,6 12:50 12:49 12:48 12:47

190 Godiasco rotonda Via F.lli Pedemonte 2,3 12,9 12:53 12:52 12:51 12:50

154 Rivanazzano (rotonda prima uscita Via Verdi) 4,4 17,3 12:59 12:58 12:57 12:55

147 rotonda di Retorbido proseguire dritto 2,9 20,2 13:03 13:02 13:01 12:58

129 rotonda di Codevilla proseguire dritto 2,8 23 13:07 13:06 13:04 13:01

111 rotonda Sorelle Ramonda 4^ uscita strada Torrazza Coste 1,3 24,3 13:09 13:07 13:05 13:02

101 Voghera svolta a dx in via Cambiaso 3,7 28 13:14 13:12 13:10 13:06

102 Voghera 1^ uscita rotonda Ponte Rosso 0,3 28,3 13:14 13:12 13:10 13:06

92 Voghera Rondò Carducci proseguire in Via Oriolo 2,2 30,5 13:17 13:15 13:13 13:08

77 Oriolo 4 34,5 13:23 13:21 13:18 13:13

80 Cervesina 3,3 37,8 13:28 13:25 13:22 13:17

66 Pancarana svolta dx in via Dante Alighieri 4 41,8 13:34 13:31 13:27 13:22

72 Lungavilla svolta a sx in Via Umberto I 5,2 47 13:42 13:38 13:34 13:28

66 Castelletto Po svolta a dx in strada SP96 4 51 13:48 13:44 13:39 13:33

68 Argine Via Roma 2,8 53,8 13:52 13:48 13:42 13:36

73 Casatisma svolta a sx su SS35 2,6 56,4 13:56 13:51 13:45 13:39

67 Bressana via Depretis 8,9 59,9 14:10 14:04 13:57 13:50

65 Bressana via Castellazzo 1,6 61,5 14:12 14:06 13:59 13:52

63 Loc. Cascina Bella 1,5 63 14:14 14:08 14:01 13:54

59 Rea vicolo Porta 6,6 66,5 14:24 14:17 14:10 14:02

60 Rea via Casoni 0,3 66,8 14:24 14:17 14:10 14:02

59 Mezzanino via Roma 4,6 71,4 14:31 14:23 14:16 14:08

59 Tornello 7,5 74 14:35 14:28 14:20 14:12

59 Moranda 2 76 14:38 14:31 14:22 14:14

62 Albaredo Arnaboldi 1,5 77,5 14:40 14:33 14:24 14:16

68 Rotonda 1^ uscita su SS617 2,1 79,6 14:43 14:36 14:26 14:18

85 Broni via Emilia 2,4 82 14:46 14:39 14:29 14:21

91 Broni svolta a sx via D.Alighieri 0,7 82,7 14:47 14:40 14:29 14:21

234 tenere la destra in via Colombarone 2,7 85,4 14:51 14:44 14:32 14:24

236 loc. Casa Rovati 1,3 86,7 14:53 14:45 14:33 14:25

265 Palazzina svolta a sx per Via Canne strada per Montescano 0,8 87,5 14:54 14:46 14:34 14:26

133 Montescano 4 91,5 15:00 14:52 14:39 14:31

117 svolta a dx su SP43 0,6 92,1 15:00 14:52 14:39 14:31

107 Beria 1,8 93,9 15:02 14:54 14:41 14:33

78 Stradella rotonda 1^ uscita in via Nazionale 2,87 96,77 15:06 14:58 14:45 14:36

98 Cardazzo svolta dx per SP189 5,73 102,5 15:15 15:06 14:52 14:43

116 Loc. Braccio svolta a dx per Montù Beccaria 3,9 106,4 15:21 15:11 14:57 14:48

177 loc. Colombaia svolta a sx su SP61 2,1 108,5 15:24 15:14 15:00 14:52

230 Montù Beccaria 2 110,5 15:27 15:17 15:03 14:55

119 Rotonda bottiglione 1^ uscita strada per S.M. Versa 2,2 112,7 15:30 15:20 15:06 14:57

166 Loc. Begoglio 4 116,7 15:36 15:26 15:12 15:03

195 Santa Maria della Versa 1,8 118,5 15:38 15:28 15:14 15:05

230 svolta a sx su Sp41 1,7 120,2 15:40 15:30 15:16 15:07

442 Golferenzo - Arrivo 3,8 124 15:46 15:35 15:23 15:14
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